TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
JUNE 2024 FEE REPORT

REGISTRATION GENERAL FUNDS/R&B
RTS 23-2024 $4,560.65
RTS 24-2024 $2,717.75
RTS 25-2024 $2,715.00
RTS 26-2024 $5,564.67
CERTIFICATE OF TITLES

VOTERS LIST

HOT CHECK FEE

MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION
TABC PERMITS

IRP SURCHARGE

LESS REGIS. REFUNDS

MONTHLY FEES RTS SUBMITTED

TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR
JUNE 2024

$10,997.42

FEES SUBMITTED

FEES OF OFFICE
$203.90

$96.65

$110.00

$183.65

$105.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$699.20

$11,696.62



