TAX ASSESSOR'S OFFICE JUNE 2024 FEE REPORT

REGISTRATION RTS 23-2024 RTS 24-2024 RTS 25-2024 RTS 26-2024	GENERAL	FUNDS/R&B \$4,560.65 \$2,717.75 \$2,715.00 \$5,564.67		\$203.90 \$96.65 \$110.00 \$183.65
CERTIFICATE OF TITLES				\$105.00
VOTERS LIST				
HOT CHECK FEE				\$0.00
MOTOR VEHICLE SALES TAX COMMISION				\$0.00
TABC PERMITS				\$0.00
IRP SURCHARGE				\$0.00
LESS REGIS. REFUNDS				\$0.00
MONTHLY FEES	RTS SUBMITTED	\$10,997.42	FEES SUBMITTED	\$699.20
TOTAL FEES REMITTED FOR JUNE 2024				\$11,696.62